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Women / 4 / 9A Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Brenneman219
M & M

9.150 8.800 9.5008.850 36.300
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Lacey Jennison308
WCGC

8.700 8.600 9.3509.000 35.650
5 6 2 2 2 

2 

Brighton Malen196
LaFleur's

9.100 9.300 8.8508.250 35.500
2 1 10 7 3 

3 

Hadley Jossart226
M & M

8.850 8.900 9.3008.350 35.400
4 2 7 3 4 

4 

Madison Roy316
WCGC

8.500 8.350 9.2009.050 35.100
8T 9 1 4 5 

5 

Cara Norton298
Midwest

8.000 8.850 9.0508.800 34.700
12T 3 4 5 6 

6 

Aubriana Kenesie138
Scamps

8.550 8.750 9.0008.300 34.600
7 5 8T 6 7 

7 

Miriam Anderson213
M & M

8.300 8.500 8.4508.600 33.850
10 7 6 10 8 

8 

Emily Monreal369
M & M

8.600 8.400 8.6007.600 33.200
6 8 13 8T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Black107
Scamps

8.500 7.200 8.1008.200 32.000
8T 11 11 11 10 

10 

Luna Bucio-Rosas344
Wildcard

8.000 7.050 8.0008.300 31.350
12T 12 8T 12 11 

11 

Aida Bryant272
Capital 

8.100 7.600 7.2007.900 30.800
11 10 12 13 12 

12 

Isabella Wood180
Scamps

8.900 0.000 8.6008.700 26.200
3 13 5 8T 13 

13 
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